57
58
59
&0
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

18
22

22
22

~J

25
21

66
80
120
117
81
82
18
23

88
75

Pat Kennett
Peter Latham
Mike Allen

Anne Lloyd
Clive Churchward
Bob Lee

Peter Birch
B.T. Rawlinson
Jon Yeeles
Eileen Davies
Gareth Davies
Darren Etchells

MSCC
L&C
MCMRC
MSCC
Blackrod
L&C
L&C
MSCC
L&C
MSCC
MSCC
L&C

Morgan +4
Mini 1275 GT
Sunbeam 1600
Morgan 4/4
Chevette 2300 HS
Escort 1600
Escort 1600
Morgan 4/4
Gilbert GT
Morgan 4/4
Morgan 4/4
Fiesta 950

36.38
36.46
36.57
36.63
37.03
37.54
38.02
38.07
38.65
38.99
40.83
41.78
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